
 
 

 

GeM 

Corrigendum No. 6 

  Date: 18.07.2022 

GeM Bid Number : GEM/2022/B/2101629 Dated: 11.05.2022 

 Ref: “Appointment of Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI)-Service Provider for providing 

Smart Meter and Head End System for 60,000 End-points in UT of Ladakh on DBFOOT Basis 

and Spot Reading, Spot Billing & Collection for areas with No/Intermittent Network” invited 

through e-tendering mode on GeM portal. 

The Bid End Date/Time and Bid Opening Date/Time is extended, as detailed 

hereunder: 

Details Original Date 

and Time 

Extended Date and Time  

(3rd  extension) 

Further Date and Time  

(4th  extension) 

Bid End 
Date/Time 

10.06.2022  
19:00:00 

18.07.2022 
17:00:00 

25.07.2022 
17:00:00 

Bid Opening 
Date/Time 

10.06.2022  
19:30:00 

18.07.2022 
17:30:00 

25.07.2022 
17:30:00 

 

Please contact for further queries: 

Email: pcm@recpdcl.in 


